*Provisional* Results of the Corofin AC "Winning Wa

y" 8KM Road Race '13

Pos

© 00 ~NO O WDN P

A DDA OWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNMNNNNNRPRPRPRPEPERPERPERERELER
NO OO WNPOOVO~NOOUOPRWNPOOONOUUPMWNPEPOOONOOGPMWDNEDO

Num Time
191 26:11
133 29:46
180 30:30
127 30:40
175 30:50
181 31:11
140 31:19
146 31:23
172 31:38
148 32:03
117 32:13
158 32:15
149 32:29
114 32:37
142 33:14
150 33:19
135 33:31
170 33:41
182 33:44
131 34:09
128 34:27
130 34:30
147 34:32
200 35:28
138 35:34
183 35:46
195 36:11
184 36:15
159 36:56
118 36:58
134 37:04
122 37:13
165 37:17
193 37:24
178 37:28
119 37:35
121 38:18
187 38:37
111 39:02
163 39:05
164 39:10
194 39:20
192 40:03
169 40:30
157 40:37
125 40:40
139 41:08

Name

Matt Bidwell

lan Egan

Tommy Joe Whyte
Damien Larkin
Noel Maher

John Flaherty
John O'Brien

Ger Hartnet
Martin Quirke
Brian Kenny
Ciaran Duke
Brendan Monaghan
Kevin O'Dea

Ken Egan

Eddie Corban
Brendan Kennelly
Andrew Talbot
Tony O'Connor
Patrick Murphy
Martin O'Donnell

Jacqueline O'Donnell

Gabriel Gannon
James Lundon
Mary Kealy

Bernie Mulryan
Deirdre King

Liam Nolan

Jason Maguire
Dave Clarke

Tony Fahy

John Higgins
Mary McHugh
Michael Donnellan
Tod Nolan

John Sheehan
Karl Powderly
Peter O'Halloran
Melanie Donnellan
Eric Delaney
John J Fahy
Jason Kelly
Thomas Mannion
Rebecca McHugh
Maura Meenaghan
Christy O'Malley
John Murphy
Geraldine Fegan

Club
GCH
Tuam AC
Tuam AC

CRH

Tuam AC
CRH

Tuam AC
CRH

GCH

CRH

CRH

CRH

GCH
Athenry AC
Craughwell AC
Athenry AC

East Galway AC
South Galway AC

CRH

Avaya Running Club

Mayo AC

Category
MS
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
MS
M50
M40
M40
M50
MS
M40
M40
M50
M60
MS
M40
M50
FS
M50
M40
FS
FS
F40
M40
MS
M40
M60
MS
F50
MS
M40
M50
M40
M50
F40
M40
M60
MS
M40
FS
FS
M40
M50
F40



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

168 41:12
166 41:35
113 42:14
162 42:40
167 42:54
186 43:29
144 43:29
196 43:46
123 43:46
124 44:08
120 44:08
145 44:32
156 44:54
152 45:22
141 45:30
155 45:32
179 45:47
173 45:47
174 46:00
137 46:43
153 46:49
143 47:11
188 47:19
115 47:57
132 48:33
112 49:25
161 49:44
190 49:52
109 50:25

22 50:36
136 51:22
116 51:23
160 52:40
110 52:40
176 52:41
177 52:49
185 52:55
154 58:13

21 58:27
171 08:48
129 | 1:08:49
189 | 1:08:49
197 | 1:08:51
151 | 1:08:52
199 | 1:08:52
198 | 1:08:52
126 | FNSHD

Dolores Foley

Eimear Patterson

John Lynch
Jim Donnelly
Joanna Kiely
Jenny Turnbull
Bernie Glavin
Sean Kelly
Noreen Cooley
Jen Walsh
Brian Silke
Michael O'Neill
Mary O'Toole
Damien Costello
Angela O'Brien
Christina Giles

Martina McShane

Carmel O'Neill
Hazel Fleming
Maire Kelly
Andrea Ridge
Sean O'Morain
Sandra Mooney
Dave Maddox
Tom Newell
Caroline Mahon
Sylwia Matenka

Assumpta Meeneghan

Rita McHugh
Linda McDonald
Mark Mills
Brenda Egan
Ann O'Toole

Maureen Delaney

Sheila Hickey
Eileen Cleary
Julie Breslin
Paddy Gilmore

Geraldine Gunning

Mike O'Rourke
Michael O'Neill

John Joe Higgins

Joan Higgins
Kathleen Hogan
Marie Raftery
Catherine Silke
Liam Lowry

Corofin AC

Athenry AC

Corofin AC

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Tuam AC

East Galway AC

Loughrea AC

Tuam AC

Corofin AC

Tuam AC

F40
FS
MS
M60
FS
FS
M40
M40
F40
FS
M40
MS
F40
M40
F40
FS
F40
FS
FS
F50
F50
M40
F40
M50
M70
F40
FS
FS
F40
F40
MS
FS
F50
F40
F40
F40
FS
M60
FS
M40
M60
M60
FS
F60
F40
F40
M70






Prizes for the Corofin AC "Winning Way" 8KM Road Ra ___ce '13

Num Time Name Club

Senior Men

1st 191 | 26:11 Matt Bidwell GCH

2nd 133 | 29:46 lan Egan Tuam AC

3rd 180 | 30:30 Tommy Joe Whyte Tuam AC

Senior Women

1st 128 | 34:27 Jacqueline O'Donnell  GCH

2nd 200 | 35:28 Mary Kealy Craughwell AC

3rd 138 | 35:34 Bernie Mulryan Athenry AC

Men Over 40

1st 175 | 30:50 Noel Maher

Men Over 50

1st 172 | 31:38 Martin Quirke

Men Over 60

1st 135 | 33:31 Andrew Talbot CRH

Men Over 70

1st 48:33 Tom Newell

Women Over 40

1st 183 | 35:46 Deirdre King East Galway AC

Women Over 50
1st

Women Over 60
1st

[[122 | 37:13

151

08:52

Mary McHugh

Kathleen Hogan

Tuam AC



